Pre-assembly of loose-tube cable
Multimode, all current connector types
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Description

The pre-assembly of loose-tube cables from Datwyler enables customers to work with ready-to-install fibre optic multiple cables (trunks) in

the requested lengths and types.

The trunks are made to customer specifications under laboratory conditions.

Pre-assembled trunks allow for cost saving and simple installations without expensive fibre optic equipment.

Attention: Please order the loose tube cable seperately - according to your individual needs!

Versions
Material number  Product Number of Fibres Connector type side A Connector type side B Weight [kg]
41660100ZY Trunk termination Multimode 4 LC/PC LC/PC Tkg
45018002 TukterminationMtimode 6 iec e oug
41508002 TukterminationMtimode 8 iec e owe
CHSUI900ZY  TwnkteminationMutimode 12 e G g
45020002 TkterminationMutimode 2 iec et
45020002 TkterminationMutimode « w0
W70 TukterminationMutimode o e e g
702 TuoktemintonMutimode 6 LHPC  lsecug
W40 TwnkteminatonMukimode 8 Aswc e g
W7IS02Y  TuktermintionMtmode 12 LWPC et
47602 TuktermiationMutimode 24 IWPC  lsecoug
a0 TukterminationMtimode s e w1
WS TunkteminationMulimode . sec sk
%8002 TuokterminatonMtimode 6 sec s
WY TuokterminationMtimode 8 sec sk
w6702 TuokteminationMatimode 12 sec s
w870 TunkterminationMukimode 24 sec sk
WSSO TunkteminationMubimode s sec sk
4800002 TuokterminationMtimode 2 secsec e
406098002 TkterminationMultimode o secsec
w702 TuokteminationMutimode 6 s sec
WE7S0DY  TunkterminationMukimode 8 secosec g
WR000DY TunkterminationMukimode 12 see s e
46780002 TuokterminationMtimode 24 secsec
0691002 TnkterminationMutimode s« s sec ke

Subject to technical modification
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